1
G
2
R
L
G2RL
PCB Power Relay
Low Profile Power Relay

(Except G2RL-1(A)-H, G2RL-1A-E-CV(-HA) Models).
■Model Number Legend
■Ordering Information
RoHS Compliant
■Application Examples
• Home appliances
• OA equipments
• Industrial machinery
Terminal Shape Market Code Classification Contact form Enclosure rating Model Rated coil voltage Minimum packing unit
PCB terminals
General
Purpose
Standard
SPST-NO (1a)
Flux protection G2RL-1A
5, 12, 24, 48 VDC
20 pcs/tube
Sealed G2RL-1A4
SPDT (1c)
Flux protection G2RL-1
Sealed G2RL-14
DPST-NO (2a)
Flux protection G2RL-2A
Sealed G2RL-2A4
DPDT (2c)
Flux protection
G2RL-2
G2RL-2-ASI
Sealed G2RL-24
High-capacity
SPST-NO (1a)
Flux protection
G2RL-1A-E
G2RL-1A-E-ASI
G2RL-1A-E-CV 5, 12, 24 VDC
Sealed G2RL-1A4-E
5, 12, 24, 48 VDC
SPDT (1c)
Flux protection
G2RL-1-E
G2RL-1-E-ASI
G2RL-1-E-PW 5, 12, 24 VDC
Sealed G2RL-14-E 5, 12, 24, 48 VDC
High-sensitivity
SPST-NO (1a)
Flux protection
G2RL-1A-H
5, 12, 24 VDC
SPDT (1c) G2RL-1-H
Home
Application
Standard
SPDT (1c) G2RL-1-HA
DPST-NO (2a) G2RL-2A-HA
DPDT (2c) G2RL-2-HA
High-capacity
SPST-NO (1a)
G2RL-1A-E-HA
G2RL-1A-E-CV-HA
SPDT (1c) G2RL-1-E-HA
G2RL-@@@ -@ -@ -@-@
— — — — —  —     —
1 2 3 4 5    6    7
1. Number of poles